89

B.—2a.

Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

CLASS XI—MINISTER FOR PUBLIC WORKS—continued,

Ttem.

10

RAILWAYS-—continued.
SECTIONS—NORTH. ISLAND—continued.

VOTE No. 57—continued.
WELLINGTON SECTION —continued.
Trafie—continued.
4 Cadets, 1 at £80, 1 at £50, 1 at £60, 1 at
£50 (tor 5 months)
6 Guards, 2 at 57/6, and 4 at 53/6 per weel
2 Pointsmen at 9/ per day
18 Porters, 2 at 50/, 9 a’c 40/6 4 at 42/
3 at 42/ (for months) per week
Amount short collected on Passenger Fares
General Charges—
1 District Manager
1 Traffic Clerk
Due to Telegraph Department “for Workmg
‘Wire at Station
Stores—
Maintenance
Locomotive
Traflic
Office and Incidental
Contingencies

Less included in Stores and Workshops Item)

‘WANGANUT SECTION—
Mointenance—

Inspector at £4 per week

Foreman at £3 per week

24 Gangers, 1 at 9/, 20 at 8/ 3 at 8/ (the
latter for 20 weeks

82 Platelayers, 72 at 7/, and 10 at 7 / (for 20
weeks) per day

2 Carpenters at 10/ perday .

1 Smith and Striker at 18/ per day

Locomotive—

8 Drivers,1at12/6,8at12/,4 at 11/6 per day

7 F1remen 3 at9/,4 at 8/6 per day .

5 Cleaners at 8/ per day

1 Shed Labourer at 7/ per day

1 Coalman at 7/ per day

Locomotive Repairs

Car and Wagon Repairs

Lraffic—

10 Stationmasters, 1 at £185, 5 at £150,
at £130, 1 (mne months) £130 1 (part
salary) £60 ..

2 Bookmv Clerks, 1 at £120, 1 at £100

2 Goods Clerks at £130

2 Cadets at £75

6 Guards, 1 at 55/, 5 at 50/ per week

19 Portcrs 3 at 49/, 12 at 45/6, 2 at 42/,
1 lad at 28/ 1 at 42/ (nine months) ...

5 Telegraphists, 1 at £50, 3 at £10, 1 at £25

‘Wharfinger (Foxton)

Wharﬁnger (Wanganui, 8 mouths)

Casual Labour (Foxton)

Casual Labour (Wanganui, 8 months)

General Charges—

District Manager

Trafic Clerk

Clerk

1880-81.

240 0 O
857 15
281 14

1,903 10 1
3

450
160

43

600
3,848
300
400
400

COoOQCOO W Cc o
SCOOOO0 W OO oD (= ]

29,997 3 3
13,011 16 6

16,985 6 9

208
156

2,780
8,282

312
280

QO W OO

ot

1,474
951
624
109
109

2,818

1,231

-
B O b i O 0
SO0 OO0 O o0

et

1,345
220
260
150
793

2,147
105
156
100
500
500

[
CO0 COOTOOL OO0C0CO
SO0 OO0 oo o

)

450

125



	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

