## Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

## CLASS XI.—MINISTER FOR PUBLIC WORKS—continued.

Item.	RAILWAYS—continued.			1880-81.						
	SECTIONS—NORTH ISI	LAND—conti	nued.	£	8.	d.		£	s.	 d.
9	VOTE No. 57—continued. Wellington Section—cont Tra#ic—continued.	inued.								
	4 Cadets, 1 at £80, 1 at £50, 1 at £60, 1 at £50 (for 5 months) 6 Guards, 2 at 57/6, and 4 at 53/6 per week			240 857	15	2				
	2 Pointsmen at 9/ per day 18 Porters, 2 at 50/, 9 at 45/6, 4 at 42/, 3 at 42/ (for 5 months) per week				14 10	10				
	Amount short collected of General Charges—		Fares	3	7	6				
	1 District Manager	•••	•••	450						
	1 Traffic Clerk Due to Telegraph Depar	tmont for W	Conking	160	0	0				
	Wire at Station  Stores—			43	3	3			•	
	Maintenance			600	0	0				
	Locomotive		•••	3,848		- 1				
	Traffic	***	•••	300	0					
	Office and Incidental Contingencies	•••	•••	400 400	0	- 1				
		nd Washahan	a Thomal	29,997						
	Less included in Stores a	na worksnop	s mem	13,011						
10	WANGANUI SECTION-			16,985	6	9				
	Maintenance—									
	Inspector at £4 per week Foreman at £3 per week	•••	 0 / (+ha	208 156						
	24 Gangers, 1 at 9/, 20 latter for 20 weeks) 82 Platelayers, 72 at 7/,			2,780	8	O				
	weeks) per day	<b>***</b>	•••	8,282	8					
	2 Carpenters at 10/ per of 1 Smith and Striker at 18 Locomotive—		•••	312 280						
	8 Drivers, 1 at $12/6$ , 3 at $12/4$ , 4 at $11/6$ per day				4					
	7 Firemen, 3 at 9/, 4 at 8	3/6 per day	•••	951	_	- 1				
	5 Cleaners at 8/ per day 1 Shed Labourer at 7/ pe	er day	• • •	624 109	0 4	0				
	1 Coalman at 7/ per day		•••	109		0				
	Locomotive Repairs	•••	***	2,818	õ	Ö				
	Car and Wagon Repairs		•••	1,231	12	0				
	Traffic— 10 Stationmasters, 1 at at £130, 1 (nine mon									
	salary) £60	•••		1,345	0	o				
	2 Booking Clerks, 1 at £	120, 1 at £10	0	220	0	0				
	2 Goods Clerks at £130	•••		260	0					•
	2 Cadets at £75 6 Guards 1 at 55 / 5 at 5	iO/ ner week	•••	150 793	0	0				
	6 Guards, 1 at 55/, 5 at 50/ per week 19 Porters, 3 at 49/, 12 at 45/6, 2 at 42/,				U					
	1 lad at $28/$ , 1 at $42/$ (nine months)				16	0				
	5 Telegraphists, 1 at £50, 3 at £10, 1 at £25			105 156	0	0				
	Wharfinger (Foxton)				0					
	Wharfinger (Wanganui, 8 months) Casual Labour (Foxton)			100 500	0	0				
	Casual Labour (Wanganui, 8 months)				-0	0				
	General Charges—			450	Δ	0				
	District Manager Traffic Clerk	•••		$\frac{450}{200}$	0	0				
	Clerk	•••	.,,	125	Ü	0				